
# Player Name: Grade: Position:

2 Quindarius Shields 8 RB/DL

3 Stevie Allen 7 RB/DL

4 Brandon Clayton Jr. 7 WR/DB

5 Josh Wilson 8 QB/DB

6 Skylar Washington 7 QB/DB

7 Drayton Mattingly 8 QB/DB

8 Colson Gier 8 QB

9 Kyron Williams 7 WR/DB

10 Davis Brown 8 LB

11 Owen Clemmons 7 WR/LB

12 Brennan Joullian 8 QB/DB

13 Eli Meaux 7 WR

14 Eric Esteban 8 TE/LB

15 Brantley McGilvray 7 WR

16 Christon Razo 7 WR/DB

17 Jayce McMahon 7 WR

18 Will Graves 8 WR/LB

19 Guy Callaghan 7 WR

20 Aden Wilson 7 RB/LB

21 Elijah Chatman 8 LB



22 Todderick Thompson 8 RB/LB

23 Micah Hardy 8 WR/DB

24 Aaron Cornilla 8 RB/LB

25 Chris Tatum 7 TE/DL

26 Cody York 7 WR

27 Caleb Armstead 7 WR

28 Tyler Casaday 8 RB/LB

29 Bryce Cochran 7 WR

30 Brayden Wilson 7 WR/DB

31 Caden Hawkins 8 LB

32 Cayden Childress 7 TE

33 Damien Sanderson 8 TE

34 Hunter Williams 7 DL

36 Colton Boudreaux 7 TE/LB

37 Logan Schwartz 7 WR

38

39

40 Max Phillips 7 WR/DB

41 Collin Stone 7 WR

42 Matthew Brooks 7 WR

43 Cooper Goodwin 7 WR



44 Kaleb Lykins 7 WR

50

51 Jahiem Howard 7 OL/DL

52

53

54 Braiden Walker 8 OL/DL

55 Grady Skipper 8 OL/DL

56 Tyler Miller 7 OL/DL

57 Gage Thompson 8 OL/DL

58 Robert Sledge Jr. 7 DL

59 Hunter Leeth 7 DL

60 Johnathan Mathes 7 OL/DL

61 Hunter Monroe 8 OL/DL

62 Aiden Jones 7 OL/DL

64 Riley Glasser 7 DL

65 Tavion Tolbert 7 OL/DL

66 Luther Barnhill 7 OL/DL

67 Andrè Sanders 7 DL

68 Thomas Decker 7 DL

69

70 Zachary Nichols 7 OL/DL



71

72 Anthony Reed 7 OL/DL

73 River Nelson 7 OL/DL

74 Mason Wirth 7 OL/DL

75 Eli Rogers 7 OL/DL



# Alphabetically: Grade:
3 Stevie Allen 7

27 Caleb Armstead 7

66 Luther Barnhill 7

36 Colton Boudreaux 7

42 Matthew Brooks 7

10 Davis Brown 8

19 Guy Callaghan 7

28 Tyler Casaday 8

21 Elijah Chatman 8

32 Cayden Childress 7

4 Brandon Clayton Jr. 7

11 Owen Clemmons 7

29 Bryce Cochran 7

24 Aaron Cornilla 8

68 Thomas Decker 7

14 Eric Esteban 8

8 Colson Gier 8

64 Riley Glasser 7

43 Cooper Goodwin 7

18 Will Graves 8

31 Caden Hawkins 8



23 Micah Hardy 8

51 Jahiem Howard 7

62 Aiden Jones 7

12 Brennan Joullian 8

59 Hunter Leeth 7

44 Kaleb Lykins 7

60 Johnathan Mathes 7

7 Drayton Mattingly 8

15 Brantley McGilvray 7

17 Jayce McMahon 7

13 Eli Meaux 7

56 Tyler Miller 7

61 Hunter Monroe 8

73 River Nelson 7

70 Zachary Nichols 7

40 Max Phillips 7

16 Christon Razo 7

72 Anthony Reed 7

75 Eli Rogers 7

67 Andrè Sanders 7

33 Damien Sanderson 8

37 Logan Schwartz 7



2 Quindarius Shields 8

55 Grady Skipper 8

58 Robert Sledge Jr. 7

41 Collin Stone 7

25 Chris Tatum 7

57 Gage Thompson 8

22 Todderick Thompson 8

65 Tavion Tolbert 7

54 Braiden Walker 8

6 Skylar Washington 7

34 Hunter Williams 7

9 Kyron Williams 7

20 Aden Wilson 7

30 Brayden Wilson 7

5 Josh Wilson 8

74 Mason Wirth 7

26 Cody York 7


